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B$c til&ki kxia[ K[l mhik&>B : 2024-25
K[lmhik&>B a[¸l[(Tks m)T, ziD[Vr Kit[ rmie. j[mi> SiLini (vwiY)<ai[ B$c til&ki kxia[ (vj[ti bn) (jÃli

kxia[ Big l[vi jS[. kºv). (Sxk: S]l[ºW(s>h gi[(hl

39

AYL : s>Akir (vwiBvn, ziD[Vr, B$c

k|m
1
2
3

4

5
6

7
8

Apwi< ti. 8/1/25
yi[gisn {6/1/25}

100 m). di[D {Bieai[}
200 m).di[D {Bieai[}

400 m).di[D {bh[ni[}

600 m).di[D {bh[ni[}
U>c) k*d {Bieai[}

li>b) k*>d
gi[Li f[>k {bh[ni[}

(vwiY)<n&> nim
C#i)vili J(mt p\X[SBie
p>cil d[v Jt[ºWBie
ai[D hP< GnÆyimBie
hi>si[T) aiy&P hi(d<kBie
vsivi six) mh[SBie
vsivi mih) jgd)SBie
vsivi six) mh[SBie
si[l>k) f[(nl rm[SBie
(mA#i) j[(nl rik[SBie
vsivi mih) jgd)SBie
pT[l Ø(OT S]l[PBie

Fi[rN
8b
9b
8b
8b
7b
7b
7b
8a
8a
7b
8a

p(rNim/enim
Big l)Fi[

tZ(ty - $.750
(o(ty-$.1000
tZ(ty-$.750
p\Ym-$.1500
(ot)y-$.1000
p\Ym-$.1500
p\Ym-$.1500
tZt)y-$.750
tZt)y-$.750

(o(ty-$.1000

AYL
a[(m(T Ak*l, B$c
k[.J.a[m. (vwily,

ziD[Vr,B$c

k|m
9

10

ti. 8/1/25
10/1/2024

{Ki[-Ki[ U-14)
Bieai[

11/1/2024
{Ki[-K[ U-14)

bh[ni[

(vwiY)<n&> nim
hi>si[T) aiy&P a[c. {8b},
pT[l h[t y&. {8a},
sipi (m(hr a[c. {8b},
C#i)vili J(mt p). {8b}
prmir h[tv) air. {8b},
pT[l (k\Oni p). {8b},
(s>Fi y&kti j[. {8a},
pT[l a(xti b). {8a}

(vwiY)<n&> nim
ci]hiN mn a[s. {8b},
pT[l aiy&P a[. {7b},
vsivi (ht[nk&mir a[c.
{7b},riNi t[j s). {7b}
prmir v>(Ski J.{8a},
(pqvi F\&v) a[c. {8a},
prmir kiÄyi a[m. {8b},
riNi d[vi>S) s). {7b},
vsivi (k>jl a[.{7a}

(vwiY)<n&> nim
sgr gi]rv j[. {7a},
si[l>k) (s¹FiY< v). {7a},
kiyAY si(hl {9a},
vsivi F\&v j[. {9b}
(mA#i) m[Vi b). {8a},
p\jip(t aiy&P) b).{9b},
ci]hiN jyi air. {8b}

AYL
f|[ºD

a[ºjl,
civj

sim[ Jt
miTl)vili
Ak*l siY[

Tiy

AYL : a[(m(T Ak*l, B$c

k|m
11

ti. 17/1/25
17/1/2025

c[s

(vwiY)<n&> nim
EÎ D<CFZ V[DP s)qAf

50XF, ZlJ ÒP s(qVf

UMlC, H[T],l;\C VFZPs(qAf

(vwiY)<n&> nim
ZFH HIJLZ 0LP s!!f

NJ[ C[T V[;P s(qAf

ZFJ, lJ`J 0LP s(qAf

(vwiY)<n&> nim
OZ;ZFD H{lT S[P s!!f
5|Ô5lT J{n ;LP s!!f
SFI:Y WG\HI VFZP s*qAf
ZF6F I]U ÒP s&qVf
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''spni kri[ sikir"" Fi[. 6 Y) 12 siyºs-ki[ms< {g&.mi.}
ti.15/10/24 : (vwiY)<ai[ a¿yisn) siY[-siY[ pi[tini B$c Sh[rn) (v(vF s>AYiai[n[ p\Ryx r)t[ (nhiL[, t[ni (vS[
U>DiNp*v<k mi(ht) m[Lv[, t[n) kimg)r)n[ j&a[ t[ h[t&Y) SiLimi> “spni kri[ sikir” kiy<k|m yi[jvimi> aiÄyi[ hti[. j[mi>
Fi[. 6 Y) 12ni (vwiY)<ai[a[ vg< p\miN[ alg-alg s>AYiai[n) m&likit l)F) ht). j[m k[ s[vi~m hi[(ApTl, ci[ks)
lieb\[r), hi[(ApTl, K[t)viD) ki[l[j, d*F Firi D[r), fiyr AT[Sn, vZ¹Fi~m, nir) s>rxN gZh, lR<0=G CMD OMZ AMIh
vg[r[ s>AYiai[n) m&likit l)F).
 Fi[-6-a :  ni> k&l- 56 (vwiY)<ai[a[ B$cn) s[vi~m hi[(ApTln) m&likit l)F) ht). jyi> t[mn[ li[h)n) tpisn)

smj aip). Ryirbid n(s<g ki[l[j, Diyi(ls)s $m, l[bi[r[Tr) (vBig, (v(vF dd)< vi[D< (vBign) m&likit l)F).
liyb\[r), p\yi[gSiLi (vXinn[ lgti> alg-alg nm*nin) smj aip). siY[ (f(zyi[Y[rip) (vBig tYi gi>F)Jn)
di>D)yi#ii (vrim Ày&(zymn) m&likit pN l)F) ht). kºv) (Sxk: pÃlv)b[n m(hDi, ar(v>dBie prmir

 Fi[- 6-b ni> k&l-51 (vwiY)<ai[a[ B$c Sh[rn) ²yitnim a[v) k[.j[. ci[ks) lieb\[r) an[ hi[(myi[p[(Yk hi[(ApTln)
m&likit l)F) CMl:58,DF\ CMlDIM5[YLS dviai[ (vS[ biLki[n[ mi(ht) aip) ht). hi[(myi[p[(Yk dviai[, vnAp(t,
m[TÃsmi>Y) bnivvimi> aiv[ C[. j[ nin) gi[L)ni $pmi> hi[y C[. ci[ks) p&Atkilyni> eºcij< nr[ºWBie si[nir j[mN[
lieb\[r) (vS[ jNivti kH&> k[, ah)> vP< dr(myin 45,000 Y) 50,000 j[Tli> li[ki[ p&Atkilyn) m&likit l[ C[.
p&Atki[ vi>c[ C[. b[svi miT[n) aiF&(nk ÄyvAYi pN C[. kºv). (Sxk: Si>t&b[n s&rt), v]Sil)b[n prmir

  Fi[. 7-a : k&l 54 (vwiY)<ai[ B$c K[t)viD) ki[l[jn) m&likit l)F). ah)> t[mN[ K[t) s>b>(Ft GN) sir) mi(ht)
m[Lv) siY[ Ày&(zymmi> K[t)ni> (v(vF piki[, t[ni uC[rmi> avri[Fti (kTki[ (nhiÇyi>. Ryirbid g\)n hiusn)
m&likit l)F). j[mi> Ci[Dn[ p\Ryx (nhiL) t[n) upyi[(gtin) smj aip). kºv).(S. (hnib[n Bivsir, (dp)kib[n
si[l>k)
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